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PT Coupling 
800.654.0320 

www.PTCoupling.com 

Hughes Tank 
Company 

972.366.8684 

www.hughestank.com 

OMNTEC Mfg.,  
Inc. 

877.814.2001 

www.Omntec.com 

VMI Manufacturing, 
LLC 

800.367.0185 
www.Vaporless.com 

     Fill-Rite 
     800.634.2695 

     www.FillRite.com 

SOTERA 
800.634.2695 

www.Sotera.com 

DoubleTrac by 
OmegaFlex 
610.524.7272 

www.DoubleTrac.net 

Accredited Fuel 
Solutions 

833.737.3835 
www.AFS-Fuel.com 

    PMP Corporation 
800.243.6628 

www.PMP-Corp.com 
 

                                Diversified Products  
                                      Manufacturing    
                                        530.534.3966 
                                            www.DPM-Co.com 

Universal Valve 
Company 

908.351.0606 

                                       www.UniversalValve.com 

Control Systems 

International         
360.459.5580 

                                           www.CSI-Control.com 

Blue1 Energy 
Equipment 
864.385.7030 

                                    www.Blue1DEFSolutions.com  

Federal Process 
Corporation 
216.464.6440 

www.FedPro.com 
 

Blue1 Sourcewell 
contract 081524-TAN 

Ask us how Sourcewell 
can work for you! 

Steady State Fuel 
Systems 

206.715.0676 
www.SteadyStateFuelSystems.com 
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Ask us about Coordinated Fuel Oil System Integration 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Will Holman 
360.600.2417 

Will@WilsonRogers.com  

 
Bryan Powers 
425.625.4133 

Bryan@WilsonRogers.com  

 
Steve Latimer 
206.743.4592 

Steve@WilsonRogers.com 
 
 

 
Kevin Buhr 

425.754.4325 
Kevin@WilsonRogers.com  

 
Brian Bridges 
913.901.6874 

      BBridges@WilsonRogers.com  

 
Ron Weeks 

425.387.0397 
Ron@WilsonRogers.com  

*Not all manufacturers are represented in all states.  Please contact your Wilson/Rogers 
representative for details. 


